In
di
ca
to
r
Li
gh
ts

LED Indicator Light
Clear Lens or
Diffused Lens
Various Lens Colors
Polarity Determination -  Wire Leads: Red wire lead denotes anode (+); black wire lead denotes cathode (-).
Part Number Lens Style Lens Color
Design
Volts DC
AC Design Volts*
Typical LED
Intensity (mcd)
Typical LED
Viewing Angle
L79C-G2-W Clear Green 2 100 30°
L79C-G6-W Clear Green 6 100 30°
L79C-G12-W Clear Green 12 100 30°
L79C-G24-W Clear Green 24 100 30°
L79C-G125-W Clear Green 125* 100 30°
L79C-R2-W Clear Red 2 100 30°
L79C-R6-W Clear Red 6 100 30°
L79C-R12-W Clear Red 12 100 30°
L79C-R24-W Clear Red 24 100 30°
L79C-R125-W Clear Red 125* 100 30°
L79C-Y2-W Clear Yellow 2 100 30°
L79C-Y6-W Clear Yellow 6 100 30°
L79C-Y12-W Clear Yellow 12 100 30°
L79C-Y24-W Clear Yellow 24 100 30°
L79C-Y125-W Clear Yellow 125* 100 30°
L79D-G2-W Diffused Green 2 80 60°
L79D-G6-W Diffused Green 6 80 60°
L79D-G12-W Diffused Green 12 80 60°
L79D-G24-W Diffused Green 24 80 60°
L79D-G125-W Diffused Green 125* 80 60°
L79D-R2-W Diffused Red 2 80 60°
L79D-R6-W Diffused Red 6 80 60°
L79D-R12-W Diffused Red 12 80 60°
L79D-R24-W Diffused Red 24 80 60°
L79D-R125-W Diffused Red 125* 80 60°
L79D-Y2-W Diffused Yellow 2 80 60°
L79D-Y6-W Diffused Yellow 6 80 60°
L79D-Y12-W Diffused Yellow 12 80 60°
L79D-Y24-W Diffused Yellow 24 80 60°
L79D-Y125-W Diffused Yellow 125* 80 60°
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for leecraft manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :